
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
2 T: 92 92HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
3 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
3 T: 91 91HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 90 90CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
5 T: 90 90GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
7 T: 89 89HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 AA
8 T: 87 87COOPER P EE 106295 AA
8 T: 87 87MOORE G EE 103821 AA
8 T: 87 87SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 AA
8 T: 87 87SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
12 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
12 T: 85 85FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
14 T: 84 84BENNETT A EE 108248 AA
14 T: 84 84BURTON G EE 116400 AA
14 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
17 T: 83 83BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA
17 T: 83 83LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
19 T: 81 81BALHAM AL EE 69348 AA
20 T: 80 80HAND JF EE 62555 AA
21 T: 78 78HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA
21 T: 78 78MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
23 T: 69 69BOSTOCK P EE 122481 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92EARL SM EE 71507 A
2 T: 88 88STEPHENS H EE 126031 A
3 T: 87 87GOODES AC EE 51057 A
4 T: 86 86MARTIN W EE 124324 A
4 T: 86 86THOMPSON D EE 125619 A
6 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 A
7 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 A
7 T: 84 84DRAPER R EE 126584 A
7 T: 84 84FRYER MP EE 39268 A
10 T: 83 83LEONARD T EE 88361 A
10 T: 83 83STANTON JHJ EE 38112 A
12 T: 82 82NELSON E EE 122047 A
13 T: 81 81CANN D EE 110543 A
14 T: 80 80JONES LR EE 117242 A
15 T: 78 78ALLEN R EE 120278 A
15 T: 78 78ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A
15 T: 78 78WEBSTER G EE 56662 A
18 T: 77 77BOWN S EE 123520 A

Yes18 T: 77 77FRANKLIN PL EE 96256 A
Yes20 T: 76 76CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 A

20 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
Yes20 T: 76 76TAYLOR B EE 123419 A

23 T: 75 75TYTE AP EE 118844 A
24 T: 74 74MAWBY D EE 125318 A
24 T: 74 74MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A

Yes26 T: 72 72WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 A
27 T: 64 64TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
2 T: 83 83EAMES C EE 115673 B
3 T: 82 82SMITH ST EE 125436 B
4 T: 81 81BAUGHAN W EE 128828 B
4 T: 81 81TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes6 T: 80 80WALKER W EE 53780 B
7 T: 79 79CHAPLIN B EE 126779 B

Yes7 T: 79 79FERRIS M EE 121274 B
7 T: 79 79MENNIE D EE 113616 B
10 T: 78 78FOSTER J EE 117379 B
11 T: 77 77COLES A EE 108968 B
11 T: 77 77WITHEY CJ EE 21708 B
11 T: 77 77WOOLSTON P EE 91982 B

Yes14 T: 76 76MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 B
14 T: 76 76ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
16 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B
16 T: 75 75BRAVERY R EE 89888 B

Yes16 T: 75 75WHATTON C EE 113493 B
Yes19 T: 74 74SHARMAN A EE 111846 B

20 T: 73 73FRANCIS R EE 90499 B
Yes20 T: 73 73SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 B

22 T: 72 72BRADLEY P EE 5842 B
22 T: 72 72TOMPKINS D EE 110337 B
24 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 B
25 T: 69 69CLARE MG EE 109331 B
26 T: 63 63GRANT N EE 127837 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82BRADLEY T EE 106960 C
2 T: 79 79LEONARD SJ EE 128196 C
3 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 128845 C
4 T: 72 72LEWIS G EE 122476 C
5 T: 70 70GALLAND J EE 118452 C
6 T: 69 69HARRUP S EE 125734 C

Yes6 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 C
6 T: 69 69ROBBINS K EE 124537 C
9 T: 68 68CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
9 T: 68 68COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
9 T: 68 68SMITH H EE 129324 C
12 T: 67 67GILL L EE 127545 C

Yes13 T: 66 66ADAMS G EE 121333 C
13 T: 66 66CHAMBERS P EE 127881 C
15 T: 64 64CORNEY AK EE 108065 C
15 T: 64 64LYONS E EE 127177 C
17 T: 63 63ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes17 T: 63 63WELLS M EE 113318 C
19 T: 61 61SMITH BJ EE 129323 C
20 T: 60 60BARROW D EE 125962 C

Yes20 T: 60 60KEMP J EE 91626 C
22 T: 59 59SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 C

Yes23 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 C
24 T: 57 57NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
25 T: 54 54WITHEY R EE 125367 C
26 T: 52 52PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 C

Yes27 T: 51 51GARNER L EE 128663 C
28 T: 42 42PAGE S EE 129680 C*
29 T: 37 37SMITH K EE 130398 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 89 89HEDGECOCK T EE 116977 JNR
2 T: 84 84COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 81 81BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR
4 T: 74 74MAWBY D EE 125318 JNR
4 T: 74 74NIXON A EE 128845 JNR
6 T: 68 68SMITH H EE 129324 JNR
7 T: 61 61SMITH BJ EE 129323 JNR

Yes8 T: 51 51GARNER L EE 128663 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 82 82NELSON E EE 122047 LDY

Yes2 T: 76 76CHAMBERS SE EE 96485 LDY
2 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
4 T: 70 70GALLAND J EE 118452 LDY
5 T: 68 68COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
6 T: 63 63ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY

Yes7 T: 60 60KEMP J EE 91626 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
2 T: 92 92EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
3 T: 91 91GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
3 T: 91 91HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
5 T: 90 90CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
5 T: 90 90GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR
7 T: 88 88STEPHENS H EE 126031 SNR
8 T: 87 87COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
8 T: 87 87MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
8 T: 87 87SOLOMONS EG EE 95931 SNR
8 T: 87 87SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
12 T: 86 86MARTIN W EE 124324 SNR
12 T: 86 86THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
14 T: 85 85BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
14 T: 85 85FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
14 T: 85 85FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
14 T: 85 85LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
18 T: 84 84BENNETT A EE 108248 SNR
18 T: 84 84BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
18 T: 84 84DRAPER R EE 126584 SNR
18 T: 84 84FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
18 T: 84 84SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
23 T: 83 83BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR
23 T: 83 83EAMES C EE 115673 SNR
23 T: 83 83LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
23 T: 83 83LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
27 T: 82 82BRADLEY T EE 106960 SNR
27 T: 82 82SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
29 T: 81 81BALHAM AL EE 69348 SNR
29 T: 81 81CANN D EE 110543 SNR
29 T: 81 81TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR
32 T: 80 80HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
32 T: 80 80JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
34 T: 79 79CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
34 T: 79 79LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR
34 T: 79 79MENNIE D EE 113616 SNR
37 T: 78 78ALLEN R EE 120278 SNR
37 T: 78 78FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
37 T: 78 78HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR
37 T: 78 78MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
37 T: 78 78ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
42 T: 77 77BOWN S EE 123520 SNR
42 T: 77 77COLES A EE 108968 SNR
42 T: 77 77WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
45 T: 76 76ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR

Yes45 T: 76 76TAYLOR B EE 123419 SNR
47 T: 75 75TYTE AP EE 118844 SNR

Yes47 T: 75 75WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
49 T: 74 74MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR

Yes49 T: 74 74SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR
Yes51 T: 73 73SHARMAN PJ EE 31087 SNR

52 T: 72 72LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
52 T: 72 72TOMPKINS D EE 110337 SNR

Yes52 T: 72 72WRIGHT MJ EE 82970 SNR
55 T: 69 69BOSTOCK P EE 122481 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 69 69HARRUP S EE 125734 SNR
55 T: 69 69ROBBINS K EE 124537 SNR
58 T: 67 67GILL L EE 127545 SNR
59 T: 66 66CHAMBERS P EE 127881 SNR
60 T: 64 64CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
60 T: 64 64LYONS E EE 127177 SNR
62 T: 63 63GRANT N EE 127837 SNR

Yes62 T: 63 63WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
64 T: 59 59SPRINGTHORPE SJ EE 93512 SNR
65 T: 42 42PAGE S EE 129680 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 87 87GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
3 T: 83 83STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

Yes4 T: 80 80WALKER W EE 53780 VET
Yes5 T: 79 79FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

6 T: 78 78WEBSTER G EE 56662 VET
Yes7 T: 77 77FRANKLIN PL EE 96256 VET

7 T: 77 77WITHEY CJ EE 21708 VET
9 T: 76 76HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes9 T: 76 76MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 VET
11 T: 75 75BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET
11 T: 75 75BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
13 T: 73 73FRANCIS R EE 90499 VET
14 T: 72 72BRADLEY P EE 5842 VET
15 T: 71 71VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
16 T: 70 70GALLAND J EE 118452 VET
17 T: 69 69CLARE MG EE 109331 VET

Yes17 T: 69 69KIRTON NL EE 115747 VET
19 T: 68 68CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET

Yes20 T: 66 66ADAMS G EE 121333 VET
21 T: 64 64TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
22 T: 60 60BARROW D EE 125962 VET

Yes22 T: 60 60KEMP J EE 91626 VET
Yes24 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 VET

25 T: 57 57NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
26 T: 54 54WITHEY R EE 125367 VET
27 T: 52 52PARTRIDGE J EE 25297 VET
28 T: 37 37SMITH K EE 130398 VET
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